12 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA DE CAIUA

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

133
292
372
190
163
317
168
200
375
277
173
132
134
118
393
380
114
121
225
259
330
227

115

260
207
309
221
349

154
300

366
305
156
287

BEATRIZ LEITE NASCIMENTO
MARIA SILVANA DE SOUZA BRITO
TAMARA SOARES CAZUZA

FLAVIA DE SOUZA SILVA

DRIELLY BERALDO SILVA

PAMELA RODRIGUES NEVES GEROSA
ELAINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

GEISLA VICENTE

THAISA CARVALHO

MANUELE CAROLINE REIS SILVA
ERICA APARECIDA GONCALVES
BEATRIZ FERNANDES

BERTA LUCIA MARQUES

ANA PAULA PASTRO

MARIANE JARDIM SOARES
VANESSA DE AQUINO PORTALUPPI
ANA CAROLINE VIANA

ANDREA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
JANAINA ASSIS

LETICIA PAIVA BLASECHI

RENATA MORETTI

JAQUELINE BARBOSA DIAS

ANA FLAVIA VASCONCELOS DO
CARMO

LIDIANE CAVALARO DELATIN
GLAUCE DUNKE

NATANA PADOVANI EDERLI
ISABELA ROMANA VALERA DE MELO

ROSELI APARECIDA EVANGELISTA DA
SILVA

CRISTINA BATISTA SANTOS BEZERRA
MARLENE CANO

SIMONE MONALIZA COELHO NUNES
MICHELA UMBELINO ALVES
DANIELA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
MARIA APARECIDA CABRAL

Relatorio emitido em 16/12/2019 as 07:09:57

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
F1624 -
F4549 - A&S
F3539 - APRUNNERS
F4549 - M. SANTOS
F1624 - S4 CLUBE DE CORRIDA
F3034 1 APRUNNERS
F3034 2 BAITAPASSO
F2529 1 CRAZY4RUN
F3034 3 CORREDORES ROCHA
F1624 1
F2529 2
F2529 3 LETS RUN
F2529 4 SEM EQUIPE
F3539 1 CAMP CORE
F3539 2
F3539 3 LETS RUN
F1624 2
F4044 1 APRUNNERS/ANAS4RUN
F3034 4 APRUNNERS
F3539 4 LETS RUN
F4044 2 APRUNNERS
F3034 5 APRUNNERS
F3034 6 APRUNNERS
F3539 5 APRUNNERS
F4044 3 APRUNNERS
F3034 7 LETS RUN
F3034 8 LETS RUN
F4044 4 BOX BALNEARIO
F3539 6 BEIRA RIO RUNNING
F5559 1 SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE
F3539 7 APRUNNERS
F3539 8 BAITAPASSO
F4044 5 APRUNNERS
F4549 1 CRAZY4RUN

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:35
00:04:49
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:59
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43

00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:51

00:05:51

00:05:51

00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:59

Vel. Tempo
13,09 00:27:30
12,45 00:28:55
12,18 00:29:33
12,15 00:29:38
12,14 00:29:39
12,05 00:29:53
11,76 00:30:37
11,75 00:30:39
11,72 00:30:43
11,50 00:31:18
11,48 00:31:22
11,43 00:31:30
11,38 00:31:38
11,36 00:31:41
11,29 00:31:54
11,20 00:32:08
11,13 00:32:20
10,88 00:33:06
10,84 00:33:12
10,55 00:34:07
10,53 00:34:11
10,51 00:34:15
10,50 00:34:17
10,41 00:34:35
10,38 00:34:40
10,35 00:34:47
10,34 00:34:49
10,27 00:35:03
10,25 00:35:08
10,25 00:35:08
10,16 00:35:26
10,16 00:35:27
10,11 00:35:37
10,01 00:35:57
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35
36

37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
a7

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67

Numero Nome

411
355

263

361
278

329
247
192
113
253
324

141
222

199

171
289
214
143
368
117
275
220
150
312
130

319

296
251
268
256

252
151
370

DANIELLY THIEMY MATSUMOTO
SALMA MENDES

LORENA ARRUDA

SILVIA MARIA BIBIANO DA SILVA

MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO
SILVA

RENATA MANZANO BULCAO
JULIANA FIORESE MELGAREJO
FLAVIELLEN COSTA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA CHINELLI
KATIUCE MARTINS SILVA
PRISCILA LOMAS MALACRIDA

CAROLINE E SILVA
ISABELA SILVA BIAZON

GABRIELA SILVA BIAZON

ELLEN CRISTINA VIEIRA BERCOCANO
MARIA DE LOURDES GOMES

HAGATA DOMINGOS

CHRISTIANE SALEM

SUELEN MARIA DOS SANTOS

ANA PATRICIA ARAUJO

LUIZA APARECIDA

IOLANDA DE JESUS

CRISTIANE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
NEUZA MARIA DIONISIO. VESSANI

ASCENGAO APARECIDA MARTINS
MODANEZ

PAULA CRISTINA DANTAS DOS
SANTOS

MARIELE PEREIRA
KARINA FREITAS
LUCELENE DO NASCIMENTO

LEIDE RODRIGUES BARBOSA DE
FREITAS

KATIA ABEGAO
CRISTIANE TIEKO TANGI

SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA DA SILVA
PINHO

Relatorio emitido em 16/12/2019 as 07:09:57

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CLFx.
F1624 3
F5559 2
F2529 5
F5054 1
F3539 9
F3034 9
F3539 10
F1624 4
F1624 -
F3034 10
F3034 11
F3539 11
F1624 5
F1624 6
F4044 6
F5054 2
F2529 -
F4549 2
F3539 12
F3539 13
F2529 6
F3539 14
F3539 15
F5054 3
F6099 1
F2529 7
F1624 7
F3539 16
F4044 7
F5054 4
F4549 3
F4044 8
F5054 5

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN

CLUBE DA CORRIDA
SESC PRUDENTE

CLUBE DA CORRIDA sS4
TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

14A°GB
CLUBE DA CORRIDA S4

CORRE DRACENA

APRUNNERS
CRAZY4RUN

STUDIO PILATES CORPO
& ALMA

BOX BALNEARIO

S4 TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

S4 TREINAMENTO
FUNCIONAL

S4
BAITA PASSO

BEIRA RIO RUNNING
PEPTAN RUNNERS

APRUNNERS

CAMP CORE

PEPTAN RUNNERS

APRUNNERS

TEAMJULIANOSILVA
EQUIPE BAITAPASSO
ACADEMIA S4

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:02
00:06:02

00:06:05

00:06:07
00:06:09

00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:17

00:06:18

00:06:19

00:06:20

00:06:20

00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:39

00:06:40

00:06:41
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:49

00:06:49
00:06:50

00:06:50

Vel.
9,94
9,93

9,85

9,82
9,76

9,73
9,64
9,60
9,56
9,55

9,62

9,50

9,48

9,48

9,39
9,38
9,35
9,28
9,26
9,26
9,23
9,19
9,19
9,11
9,02

9,00

8,97
8,87
8,86
8,80

8,80
8,77

8,77

Tempo
00:36:13
00:36:15

00:36:32

00:36:40
00:36:54

00:36:59
00:37:20
00:37:31
00:37:40
00:37:41

00:37:50

00:37:53

00:37:58

00:37:59

00:38:21
00:38:24
00:38:30
00:38:48
00:38:52
00:38:53
00:38:59
00:39:10
00:39:11
00:39:30
00:39:55

00:39:59

00:40:07
00:40:34
00:40:38
00:40:54

00:40:55
00:41:02

00:41:02
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Coloc.
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
7
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99

Numero Nome

191
165
206
142
373

352
144
169
408
336
320
290

224
337
353
367
205
298
332
262
110
295
318
188
365
258
394
100
288
350

369

175

FLAVIA PRISCILA DA COSTA PRISCILA

EDLAINE VIOTTO FRAGA

GISELE MENDES CHIEBAO BARRETO

CATIA JULIANA DE LIMA

TATIANA APARECIDA FABRICIO
RIBEIRO

ROZELAINE SILVA DE MATTOS
CIBELLE PITARELLI

ELEN DE LIMA LANZOT VARGAS
JANAINY AP RIBEIRO BILA
ROBERTA BARGA

PAULA PARAIZO OROSCO GINEL

MARIA IVONETE REIS GUIMARAES

JACQUELINE SILVA

ROBERTA VARGAS FANTE
RUBIANA SUELEN

SOLANGE APARECIDA PINTO
GIOVANA BORTOLAN HODLICH
MARILZA FLORENCIO BRAZ
RENATA VARGAS FANTE MELOO
LiVIA MARIA GERALDO

ALINE CRISTINA SILVA
MARIANA VARGAS FANTE
PATRICIA APARECIDA
FERNANDA LUCIA MAIOLI
SIMONE KOGIMA

LETICIA KOGIMA MATSURA
LIGIA VERGO

ADALGISA MARCHI BASTOS
MARIA CRISTINA SOARES
ROSEMEIRE ALVES ALCANTRA

SUELEN POLOTO

EUNICE SANTOS MACENA SILVA
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Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
F3539
F1624
F3034
F3539
F3539

F1624
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539
F6099

F3034
F3539
F3034
F4549
F1624
F5054
F3034
F1624
F1624
F1624
F3034
F4044
F5054
F2529
F4044
F5559
F4549
F5054

F3034

F5559

CIl.Fx.

17
8
12
18
19

20

21
13
22

14
23
15

10

16
11
12
13
17

[ee]

18

Equipe
EQUIPE SINERGICA
VO2PROUP
LET'S RUN
CANELA TORTA
APRUNNERS

APRUNNERS

BOX BALNEARIO
LETS RUN

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

PEPTAN RUNNERS
CANELA TORTA

VO2 PROUP
APRUNNERS
APRUNNERS

VO2PROUP
APRUNNERS

ESPACO TREINO
FUNCIONAL RUNNER

STUDIO PILATES CORPO
& ALMA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:07:00
00:07:04

00:07:10

00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:22

00:07:27

00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:28
00:07:40
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:57
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:34
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:49
00:08:59
00:09:07
00:09:07

00:09:07

00:09:44

Vel.
8,75
8,68
8,56
8,49

8,36

8,29
8,21
8,19
8,16
8,15
8,14

8,06

8,05
8,04
8,04
7,82
7,71
7,69
7,55
7,45
7,41
7,00
7,00
6,99
6,90
6,89
6,81
6,68
6,59
6,58

6,58

6,16

Tempo
00:41:09
00:41:28
00:42:02
00:42:25

00:43:03

00:43:25
00:43:50
00:43:56
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:13

00:44:40

00:44:43
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:46:03
00:46:43
00:46:48
00:47:40
00:48:20
00:48:35
00:51:26
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:51
00:53:53
00:54:39
00:54:41

00:54:41

00:58:24
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